

Special case No. 05 of 2023

(CIS- 05/2023)

Present: Sri Anirban Das (WB00691)

1st Addl. Sessions.Judge,Sealdah

Order No. 06 Dated: 10.03.2023

The accused Noain Ghoni is produced from JC.

Seen the report of the IO that WA against the accused Suja Nuser Gani could not be executed till date.

None turned up for the accused.

To 13.03.2023 for production and report of IO and ER of WA.

Dictd & Corttd by me

1st A.S.J.,Sealdah

(Anirban Das) WB0691
Addl. Sessions Judge,
1st Court, Sealdah