

Spl - 05/2023

Order No- 11 dated 06.04.2023

No IO's report till today.

Due to the resolution taken up by the local Civil Bar, The case is adjourned today.

Fix **17.04.2023** for IO's report.

(Anirban Das)/WB00691
Additional District & Sessions Judge,
1st Court, Sealdah